Please wire Two Hundred Sixty collars and 00/100 ($260.00) from the above 
account to: 

Bank Name: Regions Bank 

ABA 

Account name: Kraus. — Manning, Inc. 

Account 

Reference: Inv 

ID: 

.1 Lel 1-1 
Accoun 

DATE: 09/15/2011 20:01:00 Page 6 of 8 DISSID: INDEXt INDEX2: 

Please wire Three Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Four Dollars and 45/100 
($3,944.45) from the above, account to:, 

EFTA01590970

Bank Banco Popular de Puerto Rico 
PO Box 8580 
Charlotte Amalie 
St Thomas, USW 00801 

ABA # 

Account name: Caricenient 

Account a 

Reference: Inv # 5350 

ID: 

JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

DATE: 09/15/2011 20:01:00 Page 7 of 8 DID: CSID: INDEXI: INDEX2: 

From: Harry Beller 
Date: September 1 2011 /(eitic_ 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Accoun

Please wire One Thousand Six Hundred Dollars & 00/100 ($1,600.00) from the 
above account to: 

For credit to: First Bank 

EFTA01590971

ABA #: 

For further credit to: Scott. Graf 

Account 4: 

Reference: 9/8 Si. 9/9 invoices 

ID: ATE: 09/15/2011 20:01:00 Page 8 of 8 DID: 'SID: INDEXt INDEX2: 

EFTA01590972